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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha  Huggard133
Dahlonega

8.400 8.975 9.4259.050 35.850
5 8 1T 1 1 

1 

Katie Hickson120
CGC

9.100 9.525 8.5008.550 35.675
1 2 8 14T 2 

2 

Samaria Taylor121
CGC

8.750 9.425 8.7508.575 35.500
2 4 7 9 3 

3 

Alexis Cannon131
Dahlonega

8.700 8.800 8.9008.850 35.250
3 11 3 6 4 

4 

Sara Jane Veal125
CGC

8.650 9.550 8.5008.450 35.150
4 1 9 14T 5 

5 

Lexi Veal124
CGC

7.600 9.450 8.8009.050 34.900
14 3 1T 7T 6T

6T

Katrena Marshall139
Dahlonega

8.200 9.300 9.2008.200 34.900
8 5 13 3T 6T

6T

Katherine Menoche137
Dahlonega

7.950 8.925 9.2008.750 34.825
12 9 4 3T 8 

8 

Kenzie Killeen135
Dahlonega

8.150 9.175 9.0508.350 34.725
10 6 11T 5 9 

9 

Allison Killeen134
Dahlonega

7.500 8.850 9.3008.700 34.350
15 10 5 2 10 

10 

Tyronica Boyd122
CGC

8.175 9.050 8.5258.400 34.150
9 7 10 13 11 

11 

Emma Bearden138
Dahlonega

8.300 8.450 8.6758.650 34.075
6T 14 6 10 12 

12 

Salina Davis127
CGC

8.300 8.700 8.5508.150 33.700
6T 13 14 12 13 

13 

Hannah Daniels119
CGC

8.000 8.725 8.6507.750 33.125
11 12 15 11 14 

14 

Sophia Stone136
Dahlonega

7.800 7.625 8.8008.350 32.575
13 15 11T 7T 15 

15 
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